NATIONAL SUPERMOTO AND BRITISH SUPERLITE CHAMPIONSHIP

ROUND 6 — OLIVERS MOUNT

.

RACE SCHEDULE

NATIONALSURPERMOTO

SIGNING ON
OFFICIALS FINAL BRIEFING

COMPULSORY COMPETITORS BRIEFING
PRACTICE/QUALIFYING COMMENCES

| PRACTICE

| QUALIFYING

| RACE

| LuncH

ROUND 6
SATURDAY 23 AUGUST 2025

07.30-08.30
08.15 - 08.30

08.30-08.45
09.00 SHARP

09.00
09.10
09.20
09.30
09.40
09.50
10.00
10.15
10.30
10.45
11.00
11.15
11.25
11.40
12.00
12.20
12.40
13.00
13.30
13.50
14.10
14.30
14.50
15.10
15.20
15.40
16.00
16.20
16.40

17.00

18.00

Supported by

ok

SPORT & LEISURE VEHICLE
SERVICES

JUNIOR MINI/SUPERMINI P1
ELITE SOLOS GROUP A P1
CLUBMAN SOLOS GROUP B P1
NOVICE SOLOS GROUP C P1
ADULT MINI/SUPERMINI P1
BAMBINO TRAINING

JUNIOR MINI/SUPERMINI Q1
ELITE SOLOS GROUP A Q1
CLUBMAN SOLOS GROUP B Q1
NOVICE SOLOS GROUP C Q1
ADULT MINI/SUPERMINI Q1
BAMBINO TRAINING

JUNIOR MINI/SUPERMINI R1
SOLOS GROUP C R1

SOLOS GROUP B R1

SOLOS GROUP AR1

ADULT MINI/SUPERMINI R1
LUNCH BAMBINO TRAINING
JUNIOR MINI/SUPERMINI R2
SOLOS GROUP C R2

SOLOS GROUP B R2

SOLOS GROUP A R2

ADULT MINI/SUPERMINI R2
BAMBINO TRAINING

JUNIOR MINI/SUPERMINI R3
SOLOS GROUP C R3

SOLOS GROUP B R3

SOLOS GROUP AR3

ADULT MINI/SUPERMINI R3

BAMBINO TRAINING

PRESENTATION

NOTE ALL COMPETITORS MUST DISPLAY CORRECT NUMBERS

No Racing engines to be started until 09.00am Penalty will be exclusion from the meeting

All Competitors must attend the compulsory Safety Briefing at 08.30

All bikes must be fitted with Axle & Footpeg sliders - No Exceptions will be allowed
Practice & qualifying sessions start from first competitor on the track DON'T BE LATE



