

Supported by



ROUND 6 SATURDAY 23rd AUGUST 2025

SIGNING ON	07.30 - 08.30
OFFICIALS FINAL BRIEFING	08.15 - 08.30
COMPULSORY COMPETITORS BRIEFING	08.30 - 08.45
PRACTICE/QUALIFYING COMMENCES	09.00 SHARP

PRACTICE	09.00	JUNIOR MINI/SUPERMINI P1
	09.10	ELITE SOLOS GROUP A P1
	09.20	CLUBMAN SOLOS GROUP B P1
	09.30	NOVICE SOLOS GROUP C P1
	09.40	ADULT MINI/SUPERMINI P1
	09.50	BAMBINO TRAINING
QUALIFYING	10.00	JUNIOR MINI/SUPERMINI Q1
	10.15	ELITE SOLOS GROUP A Q1
	10.30	CLUBMAN SOLOS GROUP B Q1
	10.45	NOVICE SOLOS GROUP C Q1
	11.00	ADULT MINI/SUPERMINI Q1
	11.15	BAMBINO TRAINING
RACE	11.25	JUNIOR MINI/SUPERMINI R1
	11.40	SOLOS GROUP C R1
	12.00	SOLOS GROUP B R1
	12.20	SOLOS GROUP A R1
	12.40	ADULT MINI/SUPERMINI R1
LUNCH	13.00	LUNCH BAMBINO TRAINING
_	13.30	JUNIOR MINI/SUPERMINI R2
	13.50	SOLOS GROUP C R2
	14.10	SOLOS GROUP B R2
	14.30	SOLOS GROUP A R2
	14.50	ADULT MINI/SUPERMINI R2
	15.10	BAMBINO TRAINING
	15.20	JUNIOR MINI/SUPERMINI R3
	15.40	SOLOS GROUP C R3
	16.00	SOLOS GROUP B R3
	16.20	SOLOS GROUP A R3
	16.40	ADULT MINI/SUPERMINI R3
	17.00	BAMBINO TRAINING

18.00

PRESENTATION

NOTE ALL COMPETITORS MUST DISPLAY CORRECT NUMBERS

- No Racing engines to be started until 09.00am Penalty will be exclusion from the meeting
 - All Competitors must attend the compulsory Safety Briefing at 08.30
 - All bikes must be fitted with Axle & Footpeg sliders No Exceptions will be allowed
 - Practice & qualifying sessions start from first competitor on the track DON'T BE LATE